BDI

AC = ADMINISTRAGAO CENTRAL =
S+ G = SEGURO + GARANTIAS =
= RISCO =
DF = DESPESAS FINANCEIRAS =
= LUCRO =
= IMPOSTOS =
COFINS
PIS
ISS
CPRB
BDI = I 1,0000 +
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0,80%
0,97%
1,00%
6,16%
11,15%
3,00%
0,65%
3,00%
4,50%
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+
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( 1,0000 -

11,15% )
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